The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
CristoBall

Oh Henry

Cabrall's Squad
CeeDee Cee Guidelines
An ltch

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Hot Chubb Time Machine
CristoBall

Oh Henry

Cabrall's Squad

CeeDee Cee Guidelines

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Cobra Kai

Hot Chubb Time Machine
CristoBall

Oh Henry

Cabrall's Squad

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

Hot Chubb Time Machine
CristoBall

Oh Henry

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Zeke and Destroy
Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

Hot Chubb Time Machine
CristoBall

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
An ltch

CeeDee Cee Guidelines
Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
CeeDee Cee Guidelines
An ltch

Oh Henry

Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Cabrall's Squad

CeeDee Cee Guidelines
An ltch

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Kosher Killers

142
113
146
115

72

111
121
174

95
115

87
133
103
104

99

118
124
97
133
95

124
166
90
119
93

113
143
95
84
136

108
84
80
76

106

94
100
97
108
88

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Zeke and Destroy

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Cobra Kai

Kosher Killers

* League Average

Zeke and Destroy
Cobra Kai

Kosher Killers

* League Average
An ltch

Zeke and Destroy
Kosher Killers

* League Average

An ltch

CeeDee Cee Guidelines

Zeke and Destroy

* League Average

An ltch

CeeDee Cee Guidelines
Cabrall's Squad

* League Average

An ltch

CeeDee Cee Guidelines
Cabrall's Squad

Oh Henry

Zeke and Destroy
* League Average
Cabrall's Squad
Oh Henry
CristoBall

Zeke and Destroy
Cabrall's Squad

* League Average
CristoBall

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Zeke and Destroy
Oh Henry
CristoBall
* League Average
Cobra Kai

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

119
121
117

81
114

70
101
99
107
73

120
49
101
120
98

114
111
107
114

97

124
163
141
107
115

118
109
91
101
97

107
106
100
132
101

114
95
93
97
81

Page 1/3



The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Oh Henry

Cabrall's Squad
CeeDee Cee Guidelines
An ltch

Kosher Killers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
CristoBall

Oh Henry

Cabrall's Squad

CeeDee Cee Guidelines
An ltch

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Hot Chubb Time Machine
CristoBall

Oh Henry

Cabrall's Squad

CeeDee Cee Guidelines

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Cobra Kai

Hot Chubb Time Machine
CristoBall

Oh Henry

Cabrall's Squad

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

Hot Chubb Time Machine
CristoBall

Oh Henry

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Zeke and Destroy
Kosher Killers

Cobra Kai

Hot Chubb Time Machine
CristoBall

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Cabrall's Squad

An ltch

Zeke and Destroy

CeeDee Cee Guidelines

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Oh Henry

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
An ltch

Kosher Killers

Zeke and Destroy

Cabrall's Squad

Cobra Kai

91
87
90
100
84

101
66
94

126
71

137
76
71
90

104

70
93
135
102
95

130
116

61
109
100

71
115
134
101
160

96
100
82
94
81
79

97
120
96
87
84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Vs
VS
Vs

Zeke and Destroy
CristoBall

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Cobra Kai

* League Average

Zeke and Destroy

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Cobra Kai

Kosher Killers

* League Average

Zeke and Destroy
Cobra Kai

Kosher Killers

* League Average
An ltch

Zeke and Destroy
Kosher Killers

* League Average

An ltch

CeeDee Cee Guidelines

Zeke and Destroy

* League Average

An ltch

CeeDee Cee Guidelines
Cabrall's Squad

* League Average

An ltch

CeeDee Cee Guidelines
Cabrall's Squad

Oh Henry

Kosher Killers
CristoBall
Cobra Kai

CeeDee Cee Guidelines
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Oh Henry

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

89
75
97
62
86

86
78
115
101
93

109
122
117
107
138

113
112
103

90
117

102
103

76
122
111

119
114
147
108
124

97
80
70

134
88
80

Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

The Good, The Bad & The Undraftable FFAL

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

CristoBall

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Kosher Killers

An ltch

Cabrall's Squad

Cobra Kai

CristoBall

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Oh Henry

Zeke and Destroy

51

103 VS CeeDee Cee Guidelines
131
85
124
109
102
96
84

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

111



