

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 CristoBall	142		Zeke and Destroy	119
Oh Henry	142	vs vs	Hot Chubb Time Machine	119
Cabrall's Squad	146	VS	Cobra Kai	121
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	115	VS	Kosher Killers	81
An Itch	72	VS	* League Average	114
		-		
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hot Chubb Time Machine	111	VS	Zeke and Destroy	70
CristoBall	121	VS	Cobra Kai	101
Oh Henry	174	VS	Kosher Killers	99
Cabrall's Squad	95	VS	* League Average	107
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	115	VS	An Itch	73
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	07		Zelia and Destruct	400
Cobra Kai	87	VS	Zeke and Destroy	120
Hot Chubb Time Machine CristoBall	133	VS	Kosher Killers	49
Oh Henry	103 104	VS	* League Average An Itch	101 120
Cabrall's Squad	99	VS	CeeDee Cee Guidelines	98
Cabrail's Squau	99	VS	Ceebee Cee Guideimes	90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Kosher Killers	118	VS	Zeke and Destroy	114
Cobra Kai	124	VS	* League Average	111
Hot Chubb Time Machine	97	VS	An Itch	107
CristoBall	133	VS	CeeDee Cee Guidelines	114
Oh Henry	95	VS	Cabrall's Squad	97
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Zeke and Destroy	124	VS	* League Average	124
Kosher Killers	166	VS	An Itch	163
Cobra Kai	90	VS	CeeDee Cee Guidelines	141
Hot Chubb Time Machine	119	VS	Cabrall's Squad	107
CristoBall	93	VS	Oh Henry	115
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
An ltch	113	VS	Zeke and Destroy	118
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	143	vs VS	* League Average	109
Kosher Killers	95	VS VS	Cabrall's Squad	91
Cobra Kai	84	VS	Oh Henry	101
Hot Chubb Time Machine	136	VS	CristoBall	97
	100			
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	108	VS	Zeke and Destroy	107
An Itch	84	VS	Cabrall's Squad	106
Oh Henry	80	VS	* League Average	100
Kosher Killers	76	VS	CristoBall	132
Cobra Kai	106	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	101
Week 8 - NFL Week 8			-	
Cabrall's Squad	94	VS	Zeke and Destroy	114
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	100	VS	Oh Henry	95
An Itch	97	VS	CristoBall	93
Hot Chubb Time Machine	108	VS	* League Average	97
Kosher Killers	88	VS	Cobra Kai	81



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Oh Henry	91	VS	Zeke and Destroy	89
Cabrall's Squad	87	VS	CristoBall	75
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	90	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	97
An Itch	100	VS	Cobra Kai	62
Kosher Killers	84	VS	* League Average	86
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
CristoBall	101	VS	Zeke and Destroy	86
Oh Henry	66	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	78
Cabrall's Squad	94	VS	Cobra Kai	115
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	126	VS	Kosher Killers	101
An Itch	71	VS	* League Average	93
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Hot Chubb Time Machine	137	VS	Zeke and Destroy	109
CristoBall	76	VS	Cobra Kai	122
Oh Henry	71	VS	Kosher Killers	117
Cabrall's Squad	90	VS	* League Average	107
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	104	VS	An Itch	138
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Cobra Kai	70	VS	Zeke and Destroy	113
Hot Chubb Time Machine	93	VS	Kosher Killers	112
CristoBall	135	VS	* League Average	103
Oh Henry	102	VS	An Itch	90
Cabrall's Squad	95	VS	CeeDee Cee Guidelines	117
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Kosher Killers	130	VS	Zeke and Destroy	102
Cobra Kai	116	VS	* League Average	103
Hot Chubb Time Machine CristoBall	61	VS	An Itch CeeDee Cee Guidelines	76 122
Oh Henry	109 100	VS VS	Cabrall's Squad	122
On heavy	100	V3	Cabran's Oquau	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Zeke and Destroy	71	VS	* League Average	119
Kosher Killers	115	VS	An Itch	114
Cobra Kai	134	VS	CeeDee Cee Guidelines	147
Hot Chubb Time Machine	101	VS	Cabrall's Squad	108
CristoBall	160	VS	Oh Henry	124
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Cabrall's Squad	96	VS	Kosher Killers	97
An Itch	100	VS	CristoBall	80
Zeke and Destroy	82	VS	Cobra Kai	70
CeeDee Cee Guidelines	94			
Hot Chubb Time Machine	81			
Oh Henry	79			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
An Itch	97	VS	CeeDee Cee Guidelines	134
Kosher Killers	120	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	88
Zeke and Destroy	96	VS	Oh Henry	80
Cabrall's Squad	87			
Cobra Kai	84			



CristoBall	51			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Kosher Killers	103	VS	CeeDee Cee Guidelines	111
An Itch	131			
Cabrall's Squad	85			
Cobra Kai	124			
CristoBall	109			
Hot Chubb Time Machine	102			
Oh Henry	96			
Zeke and Destroy	84			